The Swan Inn, Fressingfleld

Harleston Road, FRESSINGFIELD, Suffolk IP21 5PR
Takeaway menu
Telephone: 01379 586280 to order
Appetisers

Oriental Salt and Pepper Squid
squid chunks in a light salt & pepper coating, served with sweet chilli dip
Oriental Salt and Peppered Shredded Chicken
shredded chicken breast in a light salt and pepper coating, served with sweet chilli
sauce
Garlic and Sourdough Flatbread (v)
add cheese
Line Caught Beer Battered Cod
Whitby Wholetail Breaded Scampi
Salmon and Prawn Mornay (gf)
Mat’s Homemade Italian Lasagne
Spinach and Italian Ricotta Cheese Cannelloni (v)
Sausage and mash (gf)
Creamy Peppercorn Chicken and Bacon
New York Chicken (gf)

Oriental Flavours

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef
served on chow mein noodles
Szechaun Tiger King Prawns
wok fried tiger prawns with onion, peppers, cucumber, sweet chilli sauce, chow mein
noodle
Szechaun Chicken
wok fried with onion, peppers, cucumber, sweet chilli sauce, chow mein noodle
Singapore Vegetable Chow Mein Noodles (v)
Singapore Chicken Chow Mein Noodles

Favourites

Classic Burger
extra toppings - cheese or Bramfield streaky bacon
Bramfield Bacon and Blue
crispy Bramfield streaky bacon and Saint Agur Blue cheese.
Swan Gut-Buster
80z bacon cheeseburger but doubled up!
Mexicano Burger
Mexicano cheese, jalapefio peppers, Cajun mayo
Swan Cajun Chicken Burger
chicken breast in Cajun coating deep-fried, peppered mayo, tomato and mixed leaves

Mat’s Renowned Sunday Carvery - £11.95
Child Carvery - £6.95

Telephone booking orders advisable
Cold desserts available - £4.95 - please ask for selection when ordering

£5.95

£5.95

£4.00
£1.00
£10.95
£10.95
£12.95
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95
£13.95
£13.95

£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

£9.95
£11.95

£8.95
75p

£10.95
£14.95
£10.95

£12.95



