The Swan Inn, Fressingfield

Harleston Road, FRESSINGFIELD, Suffolk IP21 5PR Takeaway menu Telephone: 01379 586280 to order

Appetisers

Oriental Salt and Pepper Squid squid chunks in a light salt & pepper coating, served with sweet chilli dip	£5.95
Oriental Salt and Peppered Shredded Chicken shredded chicken breast in a light salt and pepper coating, served with sweet chilli	£5.95
sauce	20.90
Garlic and Sourdough Flatbread (v)	£4.00
add cheese	£1.00
Line Caught Beer Battered Cod	£10.95
Whitby Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£10.95
Salmon and Prawn Mornay (gf)	£12.95
Mat's Homemade Italian Lasagne	£9.95
Spinach and Italian Ricotta Cheese Cannelloni (v)	£9.95
Sausage and mash (gf)	£8.95
Creamy Peppercorn Chicken and Bacon	£13.95
New York Chicken (gf)	£13.95

Oriental Flavours

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef served on chow mein noodles	£11.95
Szechaun Tiger King Prawns wok fried tiger prawns with onion, peppers, cucumber, sweet chilli sauce, chow mein noodle	£13.95
Szechaun Chicken wok fried with onion, peppers, cucumber, sweet chilli sauce, chow mein noodle	£12.95
Singapore Vegetable Chow Mein Noodles (v)	£9.95
Singapore Chicken Chow Mein Noodles	£11.95

Favourites

Classic Burger	£8.95
extra toppings - cheese or Bramfield streaky bacon	75p
Bramfield Bacon and Blue crispy Bramfield streaky bacon and Saint Agur Blue cheese.	£10.95
Swan Gut-Buster 8oz bacon cheeseburger but doubled up!	£14.95
Mexicano Burger Mexicano cheese, jalapeño peppers, Cajun mayo	£10.95
Swan Cajun Chicken Burger chicken breast in Cajun coating deep-fried, peppered mayo, tomato and mixed leaves	£12.95

Mat's Renowned Sunday Carvery - £11.95 Child Carvery - £6.95

Telephone booking orders advisable
Cold desserts available - £4.95 - please ask for selection when ordering